
Dept. of ECE, MNIT Jaipur Time Table Even Semester 2020-21

8-9 AM 9-10 AM 10-11 AM 11-12 PM 12-1 PM 1-2 PM 2-3 PM 3-4 PM 4-5 PM 5-6 PM

Friday, 12 March, 2021

Monday, 22 March, 2021

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; RKM, Poonam
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Comm.  Lab; MMS, IndraBhoosan

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Photonics Lab; VJ, Kamal
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Krishna

Wednesday, 10 March, 2021

Thursday, 11 March, 2021

PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Krishna

Thursday, 25 March, 2021

Friday, 26 March, 2021

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; RKM, Poonam
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Comm.  Lab; MMS, IndraBhoosan

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Photonics Lab; VJ, Kamal
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Krishna

Tuesday, 23 March, 2021

Wednesday, 24 March, 2021

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; R.S, Trapti
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; VS, Aasif

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar

Thursday, 1 April, 2021

Monday, 5 April, 2021

MTech Pending Labs

Monday, 8 March, 2021

Tuesday, 9 March, 2021

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; RKM, Poonam
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Comm.  Lab; MMS, IndraBhoosan

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Abhilasha
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; SS, Deepshikha

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; RM, Pankaj
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Photonics Lab; VJ, Nitesh

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Abhilasha

PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Photonics Lab; VJ, Nitesh

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; RKM, Poonam
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Comm.  Lab; MMS, IndraBhoosan

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Photonics Lab; VJ, Kamal
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Krishna

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; RM, Pankaj

Tuesday, 30 March, 2021

Wednesday, 31 March, 2021

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; RM, Pankaj
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Photonics Lab; VJ, Nitesh

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Abhilasha
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; SS, Deepshikha

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; R.S, Trapti

PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Photonics Lab; VJ, Nitesh

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; BC, Ritu
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; S.A, RB

Tuesday, 6 April, 2021

Wednesday, 7 April, 2021

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; VS, Aasif

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; BC, Ritu
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; LB, Uday

PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; S.A, RB

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; AMJ, Uday

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Photonics Lab; VJ, Kamal
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Krishna

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Dig. & uP Lab; RKM, Poonam
PG-EC Comm. Lab -1; Comm.  Lab; MMS, IndraBhoosan

PG-W Comm. Lab -1; Photonics Lab; VJ, Kamal

Wednesday, 14 April, 2021

Thursday, 15 April, 2021

Monday, 12 April, 2021

Tuesday, 13 April, 2021

Thursday, 8 April, 2021

Friday, 9 April, 2021

PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; LB, Uday

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; R.S, Trapti
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; S.A,RB

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; AMJ, Uday

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Abhilasha
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; SS, Deepshikha

PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; SS, Deepshikha

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; RM, Pankaj
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Photonics Lab; VJ, Nitesh

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Dig. & uP Lab; SJN, Abhilasha
PG-ECE-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; SS, Deepshikha

PG-WOC-Comm. Lab -II; Comm. Engg. Lab; RM, Pankaj

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; R.S, Trapti
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; S.A, RB

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; AMJ, Uday

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; LB, Uday

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar

PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; VS, Aasif

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; LB, Uday

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; R.S, Trapti
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; S.A, RB

PG-V Sys. Des. Lab – 1; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; AMJ, Uday

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; DB, Giridhar
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; VS, Aasif



Monday, 10 May, 2021

Tuesday, 11 May, 2021

PG-ES-System Design Lab; Proto Lab/EMBD Lab; LB, AMJ, Uday

PG-ES-System Design Lab; VLSI Lab; VS, K.S, Dimpal

PG-ES-System Design Lab; Proto Lab/EMBD Lab; LB, AMJ, Uday

PG-ES-System Design Lab; VLSI Lab; VS, K.S, Dimpal

PG-ES-System Design Lab; Proto Lab/EMBD Lab; LB, AMJ, Uday

PG-ES-System Design Lab; VLSI Lab; VS, K.S, Dimpal

PG-ES-System Design Lab; Proto Lab/EMBD Lab; LB, AMJ, Uday

PG-ES-System Design Lab; VLSI Lab; VS, K.S, Dimpal

PG-ES-System Design Lab; Proto Lab/EMBD Lab; LB, AMJ, Uday

PG-ES-System Design Lab; VLSI Lab; VS, K.S, Dimpal

Wednesday, 5 May, 2021

Thursday, 6 May, 2021

Friday, 7 May, 2021

Friday, 30 April, 2021

Monday, 3 May, 2021

Tuesday, 4 May, 2021

Thursday, 29 April, 2021

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; BC, Ritu
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; AMJ, Uday

Tuesday, 27 April, 2021

Wednesday, 28 April, 2021

Friday, 16 April, 2021

Monday, 26 April, 2021

Thursday, 15 April, 2021

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; BC, Ritu
PG-ES S/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; VS, Aasif

PG-VLSI-System Design Lab -2; VLSI Lab; BC, Ritu
PG-ES H/W Sys. Lab - 1; EMBD Lab; LB, Uday


